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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Library Director

Technology Librarian

Library Network Administrator

Librarian Il

Literacy Program Coordinator

Library Circulation Supervisor

Library Administration
Technician/Webmaster

Library Program Coordinator
Senior Library Technician
Library Network Assistant
Library Assistant

Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Student Intern

Library Technician |
Library Page

Library Page

Library Technician |
Library Page

Library Assistant

Library Page

Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Apprentice

Library Assistant

Library Page

City

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$112,752
$64,932
$63,006
$59,379
$58,704
$55,842
$53,130

$53,130
$53,130
$45,744
$36,321
$23,503
$22,195
$22,114
$21,103
$13,766
$13,258
$12,915
$11,440
$11,169
$11,088
$10,679
$9,825
$9,361
$9,196
$7,965
$7,946
$7,921
$6,897
$5,930



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$5,553
$5,485
$4,752
$2,668
$1,827
$1,523

$621



